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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	Solemnity of Mary, the Holy Mother of God

Confessions
8:00 am

9:00 am Mass


	No Mass

Office Opens 8:00 am
	No Mass
	No Mass
	No Mass
	No Mass

	Confessions
 3:00 pm

4:00 pm Mass

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	The Epiphany of the Lord

Confessions
8:00 am

9:00 am Mass

Faith Formation
10-11:30 am
	No Mass

Restoration Work in the Church Begins


	No Mass

Welcome Giving Team Meetings
6:30 pm


	No Mass 

Eucharist Class
5:00 pm
	No Mass





	No Mass



	Confessions
 3:00 pm

4:00 pm Mass
(In the Gym)


	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	Confessions
8:00 am 

9:00 am Mass
(In the Gym)


	No Mass


	No Mass


	No Mass

Eucharist Class
5:00 pm




	No Mass





	No Mass


	Confessions 
3:00 pm

4:00 pm Mass
(In the Gym)


	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	Confessions
8:00 am

9:00 am Mass
(In the Gym)

Faith Formation
10-11:30 am



	No Mass

Day of Prayer for the Legal Protection of Unborn Children





 
	No Mass



	No Mass

Eucharist Class
5:00 pm


	No Mass


	No Mass




	Confessions 
3:00 pm

4:00 pm Mass
(In the Gym)

St. Vincent Collection

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	Confessions
8:00 am
9:00 am Mass
(In the Gym)

St. Vincent Collection

Catholic Schools Week Pancake Breakfast
 10:00 am


	No Mass




	9:00 am Mass
(In the Conference Room)

Welcome Giving Team Meetings
6:30 pm
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	Parish/School Office Hours:    Monday – Friday   8:00 am – 4:00 pm Upcoming Events in February:

February 22: Ash Wednesday
                           Masses: 9:00 am & 4:00 pm

Father Peter will be on vacation from 12/25-1/27.
Confession Times: Saturdays: 3:00 PM (In the gym-starting 1/14.)
                                       Sundays: 8:00 AM (In the gym-starting 1/15.)
Week day Masses will be held in the conference room starting 1/31.






	January Birthdays



January  20	Douglas Campbell
Stephen Grant
		Karl Wood
January   22	Michael Fisher
January  23	Thomas Allen
January  26	James Bischoff
		Diana VanSickle
January  27	Ashlynn Bovay
		Rhonda Willemot
January  28	Carol Mader
January  30	David Johnson
		Emily Johnson
Linda Nielsen
January  31	Chester Bronke
		Larry Green
		Edgar Roger
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 January  1	Louise Spicer
January  2	Steve Sandoval Jr.
January  3	John Duncan
		Terri Mackey
		Catherine Pray
January  5	Mark Wejroch
		Tiffanie Wilson
January  10	Alex Bosel
January  11	Rosemary Thompson
January  12	Annette Helms
		Mary Jane Hock
		Patricia Zielinski
January  13	Linda Mizera
		Jessica Sandoval
January  14	Eleanore Bajak
		Judy Tyo
		Sherry Pirrotta
January  18	Lydia Campbell
January  19	George Nielsen
		Riley Pacella
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